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HIGH SCHOOL

Name

Adi Suskic

Nfalem Mesel

lan Kariuki

Nate Alessi
Camayan "Cam" Bell
Zakarie Abdulkadir
Pedro Medina Luna
Keith Kariuki
Rehan Luthra
Jaydon Adams

Levi Paskett
Reuben Kizer

Name

Jacob Layton
Yahir "Bryan" Chel Lara
Morgan Bateman
Rayan Showki
Daniel Sandino
Levi Paskett
Hudson Behan
Zach Estaris
Steven Long
Atakan Toprakbasti
Barry Morrissette
Noah Bruels

Name

Nate Pelto

Hudson Reed
Anthony Boddie
James Ethan Palting
Caden Feldman
Dayne Castillo
Jackson Halela
William Pope
Abdulrazak Khamis
Aiden Lash

Logan Arthur

Tyler Loving

SAMMAMISH REDHAWKS
2022 Varsity Boys Basketball

Varsity
Height
6' 3"
5' 9"
6' 2"
5'11"
6' 3"
6'0"
5 11"
6' 2"
6' 3"
6'5"
6' 1"
6' 4"

Junior Varsity

Height
6'0"
5'8"
6'0"
57"
6'1"
6'1"
6'1"
6'1"
6'3"
5'6"
6' 7"
6' 1"

C-Team
Height
6'1"
6'1"
57"
55"
5 8"
6'0"
59"
6' 3"
55"
5' 8"
6'2"
6'0"

Position
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Position

Position

Year
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11
12
12
11
12
10
12
12
11
12

Year
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
11

9
11
9
10

Year
9
9
9

10
9
9
9

10

10
9
9

10

= \ -~ ]
CEos-

Head Coach
Loren Tillman

Assistants
Shane Olsen

JV Coach
Jeff Bright

C Coach
Ana Cabral Guillen

District AD
Jeff Lowell

Principal
Derrick Richardson

Asst Principal
Anecia Grigsby
Drew Thomas
Kurt Cohrs
Athletic Director
Wesley Newton

Supervisor
Nicole Fyten

Athletic Trainer
Maegan Hopkins

Athletic Secretary
Andi Tomlinson

Cheer Advisor

Alicia Edgerly and Kari Morrison

Drill Advisor
Merissa Stricker



